MUTTON BUSTING

Saturday August 5th, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m.

Check In August 5th 2023 @ 4:45

NAME:			
	(MUST BE 3-8 YRS AND NOT OVER 70LBS)		
WEIGHT:	GENDER:	PHONE#	
ONE FUN FAC	T ABOUT ME:		
MY FAVORITE	E THING TO DO IS:		
SIGN UP LIMITED TO 60 RIDERS			
	2023 Platte County F	air Mutton Bustin'	
	Waiver & Releas	se of Liability	
competing, officiating or	other participation in a Mutton 1	anderstands and appreciates the risk and hazards of Bustin' Contest and that there is a possibility of injuhave executed this release of liability of my own free	
lease and discharge the E County, Wyoming, its ag sentatives, for any and a my death, whether cause	Board of Trustees of the Platte Co gents, employees, and assigns from Il loss or damage, whether to my and by the negligence of the Board	Mutton Bustin' contest, I irrevocably and forever reunty Fair Association, the Sheep Suppliers and Plattern all liability to me, my heirs, assigns, or legal repreproperty or my person, including injury resulting in of Trustees of the Platte County Fair Association of ating in a Mutton Bustin' Contest.	
Board of Trustees of the	e Platte County Fair Association a, injury, or damage which might	said Mutton Bustin' Contest and further release the and Platte County, Wyoming, its agents, employees befall me as a participant including all risks connect-	
Contestant Name		Parent Signature	

Blaine Eppel @ 970-631-4590 Danette @ (307) 331-2484 Completed Waiver and Fee of \$20.00 is due to Blaine or Danette Eppel: 4:00 p.m. on Friday August 4th 2023.

ENTRY DEADLINE

For more information contact ${\bf Blaine}\ {\bf or}\ {\bf Danette}\ {\bf Eppel}$